In accordance with
Rules6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales} Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvercy Act 1986

LIQO2Z

Notice of statement of affairs

20t
ot Ty

Companies House

Company details

(ols[7l2f7[7]7]s

Company number

TUESDAY

T

COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full Eoper‘forma Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s)

{ Alexander

Surname ‘ Kinninmonth

Liquidator’s address

: §

Building name/number ‘ Highfield Court
Tollgate

Street Chandler's Farg

Post fown Reading

County/Region ‘

Postcode E ’F F (37 ’7 ’T F W
Country

Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s} David Ronald

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Taylor

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | First Floor, Davidson House

@0ther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Street | The Forbury
|
Post town Reading
County/Region ’
e [R[6 1] [3[e[ul
Country !

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Cife i Pafolir

=~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of aHairs by the liquidator under section 95{14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

¥  Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X A(&L\_\\\\\, M\\-MM\BUL
[fofs  [ofn [2fofifs

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30, 4.7, 6.3 of the Insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of affairs

Company Name: Coperforma Limited
Company Number: 05727776

Statement as to affairs of Coperforma Limited
on 19 December 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Clayton, Michael
e d
Signed {\gt'\_

Dated A AQ—(’{:;‘\\J\\K ([ ZD N




Statement of affairs - Coperforma Limited

A Summary of Assets
Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assels Subject to Specific
Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed
Charge
Assets Subject fo Floating
Charge
 Assets not Subject to Charge
" Debtors (Pre- 2473589 0
Appointment)
Land and buildings 10,360 0
Other Fixed Assets 238,389 0
Plant and Machinery 155,808 0
Available to preferential 2,878,154 0

creditors

Signature

Date:




Statement of affairs - Coperforma Limited

B Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors

0

Liabilities

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as
regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for
floating charge holders

NiL

Debts secured by floating
charge

Total assets available to unsecured
creditors

NIL

Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Trade and Expense Creditors

(377,449)

(377.449)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as
regards non preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

(377,449)

Share Capital:

Ordinary voling

(14)

(14)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as
regards members

(377,463)

The total number of employees
included in the above summary is O

and the total of their claims is £0.00.

The total number of consumers
included in the above summaryis 0

and the total of their claims is £0.00.

NOTES:

- The Estimated Statement of Affairs, which should be read in conjunction with the attached notes, does

not take into account the costs of the Insolvency process.

Signature

Date:




8leq

ainjeubig

1dZ 6N9
Aaung weyule ‘peoy

000 000012 uolun 1SaAA U0 A9pA pPalWIT Wiejn JOSpUIpA
OV. gdd 1uay
Asjuemg ‘peOY UOPUOT pajwn
000 00'000'05 ) ‘a1enbg B0 SIYM G Jun S8|ES BdugNgUY Mn
d3¢ 1sn.t| uonepunod
000 001 £LNg Buiypopr 19punty | SHN diysiauped xassng
HNP LND PIopING psjwin
000 00°Z6% 8S0[D 8aJ] INUem L) psojping) sien Aaung
VOB gHY A81oH
peoy aquiosjeq ‘anuay pauwi
000 05988°1L¢ OJBIN HoImies °g uun 023N skouuny peoyY
396 9HY Aeung ‘KapoH
‘peOY aquioojeg aljuan
000 00'¥81L°LS1 QJIBA WOIMIED ‘G IUN pajiwin /$Z-S1d
NV6 L LdS
aaysdwe Jsaopuy
009 AR L TANRS 'WEYUSPIY ‘POOMISBM uolAe|D jeeyoln
S8 £20d
anysdwe ayoisbuiseg
000 06°0.0'9 Aepp yooeg /g Lasulds|q sino
X1z 29 Weybuiwag sjuawAied Aouepunpay
000 0202/L0/L0 000 G899l Xod Od ‘80118 G ADusAjosy|
ZZ\ 863N @uk| uodn
aj1seoman 'ucjuagBbuo
MBIA Yled uojuag
000 000 '9SNOH YUOMYIEAA 'NHOI | Swolsn) g anuaray WH
V3L POy 24ysiiey
Angmap ‘eang
000 Gp'BRE'S yled ‘a|Buejuad ayl | LI0D3|8 | BWLIED)
SdE GINS
anysypm weyuaddiyd
Joauls Jaguut |
000 8/ LE0°E ‘apeled aUOISpe| ¢ pajwi Buyels 4/¥z
[TE (apo9oysod JUBWIEID
3 Aluno8s Jo anjep uaatB Ajunoes ajeg Ayanoas Aue Jo spelaq | 3 1gep Jo Junocwy YHm) ssauppy 1O JO)PaID JO BWEN

P1ay Aunoas Aue jo siieleQ, Japun payiuapl ale uoissassod s Auedwod auy uf Auadoud Jeao Bl Jo uonuslal BulwiE|D S10)pRJI0 pUE sjuswealbe (es |BUONIPUOD
lo Buises| [8]1eY2 ‘aseysind-a1iy Japun sio)paln) (soueape U pied aABY oym SIawinsuod pue sasfojdua Jaliloy ‘sealojdwsa 1dasxa} siojipald |je sapn|au| (3 LON

Q3LINIT YINHO4HId0D - SHIWNSNOD ANV SIFA0TdWNT ONIANTOX3 SHOLIATHD ANVJWOD L8




ayed ameuBig

|

3 Ajunoas jo anjep

uaalb fjunoes ajyeq

PIey
Ajnoes Aue jo spelaq

3 1G2p JO Junowy

{epooisod
U)Mm) ssalppy aakojdwa jo aweN

{sesho|dwd sawuo) Buipnour)

Q3ALINN YWHOHHIOD - SHOLIAIHD ITA0TdWI ANVAWOD Z8



ey

a)eq]

aineubis

3 AJunoes jo anjep

uaalB Alunoas ayeq

PIdy
Ajunosas Aue jo spiejag

3 199p Jo Junowy

(epooysod
Yum) sselppy

18WUNSU0D JO aWIBN

(susodep "B-a 'saoiues 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo aoueApe u; pied sjunowe BuILBD SIUSID IO SIPWI0ISND)

AALININ YWH04¥3dOD - SHOLIGIHD YINWNSNOD ANVIWOD €8




8leq

anjeubis

SE¥)

‘leyo)

125

000

06925

000

Bunoa Aleupip

NV6

L LdS Jonopuy
weyuapay
POOMISOAA

paliwi Wnogeag

000

GBEGP

000

Bunoa Aseulpig

NV&

L LdS Jaropuy
weyuapsy
POOMISIAN

uoikeld |eeyoly

NS

000

GeEak

000

Bunoa Areuipiy

NV6

L LdS 1an0pUy
Weyuapay
POOMISIAA

uole|d ey

3 dnpajed
junowe [ejo 1

3 dn pajjes aieys
Jad Junowy

3 pley saieys
0 s3quInN

3 01eys jo
JUNOWE [BUIWON

Py
saueys jo adA}

{epooysod
YUm) ssaippy

Jap|oyaJeys
JO aweyN

‘ON

Q3 LN YWHOJUIH0D - SHIATOHIFHYVHS 2




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nTnportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Alexander Kinninmonth

EWhere to send

F“m““ "™ RSM Restructuring Advisory LLP

Address

Highfield Court
Tollgate
Chandlers Ford

[ oo Eastleigh
County/Region

e [slolsfs] [3lr]v
Country

‘ DX
feeprone 02380 646 464

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further infoermation

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.Lk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




